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CINEVISTA LIMITED
Regd. Office: Ploi No.1, L B.S. N4arg, Gandht Nagar, Kanjurmarg(W),N4umbai_400078

Statement of Audited Standalone Financral Results for the euarter ended on 3oth September 2014.

Rs. n Lacs

I lncome from Operarons

Tolallncome from Operai on (ie0

a) CostoiProducion

b) Purchase ofStock in Trade

c) Changes in nventores olfnished goods

work- r-progress and stock n,trade

d) Enployee beneltexpense

e)Deprec ation and amortsation expefses

3 Prontironr Operations before other tncome

Flnaice Cost & excepliona items (1 2)

5 Profit from ord inary activtties before Finance

cost bui betore excepuonal items (3+4)

7 Proiitfiom ordinary aciivities.fter Finance

cost but before exceptiona ilems (5-6)

I Exceptonalilems

I Proftrrom OrdlnaryActvties berore lax (7+s)

11 Nei Proit from odinary act v iies aiter tax (9 tO)

12 E traordinary ilems (nei oftaxexpense Rs Nit)

i3 Nei PrcIt tor the per od 111 12)

14 Share of proit oss ofassociates

16 Nel profivloss after taxes, tvtinority inieresland

share of Profit /toss of assoc ates (13+14+15)

17 Paid up Equity Share Capilat (5,74,36,475

Equity slrare of Rs 2l each fuly paid up)

1 8 Rsetoe excluding revaluai on reserue as per

ba af@ sheei ofprevious accounting year

r9.i a) Earning persha.e (beiore extraordinary

iiems of Rs 2r (nol anfuatised):

2 193 19 1,096 67 1,378 60

2,193.19 1 096.67 1,378 60

1,AT4.AA 801 30 1 090.50

3 289 66

3,289 86

2.675 38

2 976.68

2.978.68

2,412.46

5,447.27

5,047 27

3 925.13

50 91 34.13

46 03 45.43

108.26 115.18

2,OT92A 996 04

113.91 100.63

1 50 3.15

115.41 103.78

114.24 97 91

1i3 587

113 5a7
(0 31)

1.44 5.87

5.A7

1,148.73 1,148 73

5 658.07 5,658.07

001

001

33.63

11992

1 295.42

83.18

4.15

87.33

44.43

290

85.04

91.46

223.44

3,075 32

214.54

465

219.19

21219

700

(0.31)

7.31

7.31

1,14873

5 658.07

001

001

67 24

100.81

227.5A

2,808 01

17A.67

668

177.35

171.50

5.85

5.85

4.24

5.61

5.61

561

1,148.73

5 648.81

0.01

'136 29

245 51

432 41

! 699.34

347.93

19 79

367.72

35312

14.60

14.60

5.34

926

9.26

926

114873

5,648 81

0.02

002

2.90

024
266

266

114A.73

5,648.81

001

001



19 ii

1

a) EarJr fs pershare (aJrer extraord inary tems)
oi Rs 2r (iot ainualised)l

PART CULARS OF SHARE HOLDLNG

Perceftage otShare Hoding

Promoters & Promotercroup shareho d.g
a) P edged/ Encumbe.ed

Pe.cenlage oJShares( as a % ofthe iot.
share hod ng ofprohoier orpromoiergroup
Perceftage oisharcs(as a % ofthe totatshare
capilaloftlre company

Percenlaqe of Shares(as a % oithe tolat

share holding ofprcmoter or promoter group

Percentage olShares( as a % ofthetoiat

0.01 0.01

00i 001

0 01 0.01

001 001

aa2

002

18602695

32.39%

18602695 18602695 18602695 18602695 18602695
32 39% 32 39y. 32 39% 32 39yt 323gyo

Nil Ni Nl
Ni Nit Nit

NI NiI

Nil Ni

N]

Nit

N
Nit

38833780 38833780 38833780 38833780 38833780
100% 100% 1oa./. lAAa/o 1oo%

67 61% 67 61ya 67 .61% 67 .61. 67 .61'/0

38833780

140%

67.61%
share cap talol ihe company

INVESTORS COMPLAINTS:

Pendifs atlhe begtnnifg oithe quarter

Recelved during lhe quarier

Dlsposed durinq the quarrer

Rem..ing ufresotved a he end otthe quarter

Notes

Since there is only one primaay reportable segment, the disclosure requirement ofAccounting Stafdard
AS- 7 or segTelr'epo1.rg is rot provrded.
Previous yeaas/period's figures have been reg ro u ped/rec assriied wherever necessary.
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